

EXCHANGE CLUB OF HANOVER

Scholarship Application

This scholarship is available to any graduating senior attending South Western High School, Hanover High School, or Delone Catholic High School and has made plans to attend college or technical institute. This is a \$1,000 scholarship that is awarded only once and distributed directly to the student's college of enrollment in two installments. These installments will be \$500 for the fall, and \$500 for the spring semester.

(Please Clearly Print or Type)

Name of Applicant		
Street Address		
City	State	Zip
County	Phone Number	()
Email	High School	
I hereby submit my application to the Existence information, which I certify to be true, is		
Father:	Employed by:	
(First & Last Name)		
Mother:	Employed by:	
(First & Last Name)		
Who you live with: both parents	Father Mother	
Father's annual income \$	Mother's a	annual income \$
How many other children presently in co	bllege?I	How financed?
How many younger children at home?_		
Planned Major/Minor in College:		
I have applied and been accepted to the		
1	-	
2		
3		
Estimated Yearly Tuition, Room and Bo	ard for schools listed above:	
2		
3		
Amount parents can provide \$		
Amount student can provide \$		
Amount needed \$		
State/Government Grant totals \$:		

I have applied for the following other scholarships and/or government loans:

SAT scores

GPA:

weighted _____ unweighted. *Please include a copy of your high school transcript with your application. (Unofficial copy is acceptable)

As part of your application, please include a letter of recommendation from at least one adult who can attest to your potential for success. This may be a counselor, teacher, coach, employer, and may have been used for your college application.

Please take a moment to share why this scholarship from the Exchange Club of Hanover is a financial need for your continuing education.

Date:_____Signature of Applicant:_____

Checklist for Submission:

- □ Completed Application
- Transcript
- □ 1 Letter of Recommendation

Please mail to:

Exchange Club of Hanover Scholarship Attn: Stacey Saltzgiver P.O.Box 634 Hanover, Pa 17331